Control No. K115500

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

Certified Copy

I, Karen C Handel, Secretary of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that the attached documents are true and correct copies of documents filed under the name of

COINMINT CAPITAL INVESTMENT

Financial Services Corporation.

Said entity was formed in the jurisdiction set forth above and has filed in the Office of Secretary of State on the 28th day of February, 2019 its certificate of limited partnership, articles of corporation, articles of association, articles of organization or application for certificate of authority to transact business in Georgia. This Certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence of the existence or nonexistence of the facts stated herein.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgis on 28th day of February, 2019

Karen C Handel Secretary of State

Haun C. Handel

Certification Number: 3701816-1 Reference: 139428.00000

Verify this certificate online at http://corp. sos state ga.us/corp/soskb/verify.asp

#2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

Certified Copy

I, Karen C Handel, Secretary of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that the attached documents are true and correct copies of documents filed under the name of

COINMINT CAPITAL INVESTMENT

Financial Services Corporation.

Said entity was formed in the jurisdiction set forth above and has filed in the Office of Secretary of State on the 28th day of February, 2019 its certificate of limited partnership, articles of incorporation, articles of association, articles of organization or application for certificate of authority to transact business in Georgia. This Certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence of the existence or nonexistence of the facts stated herein.

WITNESS my hand and official seal of the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on 28th day of February, 2019

Karen C Handel Secretary of State

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Corporation to be signed by its duly authorized officer, this 28th day of February 2019.



COINMINT CAPITAL INVESTMENT

By: /s/ Mr. Jake Noguera
Mr. Jake Noguera
Chief Executive Officer and Founder